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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13721  100.00% 189.01- 190 106 0.77% 2373 17.29% 11454 83.48%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13721  100.00% 188.01-189 85 0.62% 2458 17.91% 11348 82.711%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13720 99.99% 187.01-188 103 0.75% 2561 18.66% 11263 82.09%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 13720 99.99% 186.01-187 97 0.71% 2658 19.37% 11160 81.34%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 13719 99.99% 185.01-186 92 0.67% 2750 20.04% 11063 80.63%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 5 0.04% 13718 99.98% 184.01-185 109 0.79% 2859 20.84% 10971 79.96%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 8 0.06% 13716 99.96% 183.01- 184 109 0.79% 2968 21.63% 10862 79.16%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 12 0.09% 13713 99.94% 182.01-183 99 0.72% 3067 22.35% 10753 78.37%
231.01-232 4 0.03% 16 0.12% 13709 99.91% 181.01-182 98 0.71% 3165 23.07% 10654 77.65%
230.01 - 231 5 0.04% 21 0.15% 13705 99.88%  180.01 - 181 100 0.73% 3265 23.80% 10556 76.93%
229.01-230 7 0.05% 28 0.20% 13700 99.85% 179.01- 180 100 0.73% 3365 24.52% 10456 76.20%
228.01-229 7 0.05% 35 0.26% 13693 99.80% 178.01-179 100 0.73% 3465 25.25% 10356 75.48%
227.01-228 12 0.09% 47 0.34% 13686 99.74% 177.01-178 95 0.69% 3560 25.95% 10256 74.75%
226.01 - 227 12 0.09% 59 0.43% 13674 99.66% 176.01-177 91 0.66% 3651 26.61% 10161 74.05%
225.01 - 226 14 0.10% 73 0.53% 13662 99.57% 175.01-176 108 0.79% 3759 27.40% 10070 73.39%
224.01-225 14 0.10% 87 0.63% 13648 99.47% 174.01-175 80 0.58% 3839 27.98% 9962 72.60%
223.01-224 19 0.14% 106 0.77% 13634 99.37% 173.01-174 97 0.71% 3936 28.69% 9882 72.02%
222.01-223 19 0.14% 125 0.91% 13615 99.23% 172.01-173 79 0.58% 4015 29.26% 9785 71.31%
221.01-222 27 0.20% 152 1.11% 13596 99.09% 171.01-172 109 0.79% 4124 30.06% 9706 70.74%
220.01 - 221 25 0.18% 177 1.29% 13569 98.89% 170.01-171 103 0.75% 4227 30.81% 9597 69.94%
219.01-220 39 0.28% 216 1.57% 13544 98.71% 169.01-170 100 0.73% 4327 31.54% 9494 69.19%
218.01-219 39 0.28% 255 1.86% 13505 98.43% 168.01-169 80 0.58% 4407 32.12% 9394 68.46%
217.01-218 46 0.34% 301 2.19% 13466 98.14% 167.01- 168 119 0.87% 4526 32.99% 9314 67.88%
216.01 - 217 38 0.28% 339 247% 13420 97.81% 166.01-167 86 0.63% 4612 33.61% 9195 67.01%
215.01-216 41 0.30% 380 277% 13382 97.53% 165.01 - 166 104 0.76% 4716 34.37% 9109 66.39%
214.01-215 44 0.32% 424 3.09% 13341 97.23% 164.01-165 86 0.63% 4802 35.00% 9005 65.63%
213.01-214 38 0.28% 462 3.37% 13297 96.91% 163.01- 164 98 0.71% 4900 35.71% 8919 65.00%
212.01-213 38 0.28% 500 3.64% 13259 96.63% 162.01- 163 96 0.70% 4996 36.41% 8821 64.29%
211.01-212 51 0.37% 551 4.02% 13221 96.36% 161.01-162 106 0.77% 5102 37.18% 8725 63.59%
210.01-211 58 0.42% 609 4.44% 13170 95.98% 160.01 - 161 86 0.63% 5188 37.81% 8619 62.82%
209.01-210 57 0.42% 666 4.85% 13112 95.56% 159.01 - 160 109 0.79% 5297 38.61% 8533 62.19%
208.01-209 61 0.44% 727 5.30% 13055 95.15% 158.01 - 159 104 0.76% 5401 39.36% 8424 61.39%
207.01 - 208 66 0.48% 793 5.78% 12994 94.70% 157.01- 158 M 0.81% 5512 40.17% 8320 60.64%
206.01 - 207 56 0.41% 849 6.19% 12928 94.22% 156.01-157 99 0.72% 5611 40.89% 8209 59.83%
205.01 - 206 74 0.54% 923 6.73% 12872 93.81% 155.01- 156 92 0.67% 5703 41.56% 8110 59.11%
204.01 - 205 77 0.56% 1000 7.29% 12798 93.27% 154.01-155 105 0.77% 5808 42.33% 8018 58.44%
203.01 - 204 73 0.53% 1073 7.82% 12721 92.71% 153.01 - 154 102 0.74% 5910 43.07% 7913 57.67%
202.01 - 203 86 0.63% 1159 8.45% 12648 92.18% 152.01-153 122 0.89% 6032 43.96% 7811 56.93%
201.01-202 78 0.57% 1237 9.02% 12562 91.55% 151.01-152 96 0.70% 6128 44.66% 7689 56.04 %
200.01 - 201 84 0.61% 1321 9.63% 12484 90.98%  150.01 - 151 98 0.71% 6226 45.38% 7593 55.34%

199.01 - 200 93 0.68% 1414 10.31% 12400 90.37%  149.01 - 150 17 0.85% 6343 46.23% 7495 54.62%
198.01 - 199 85 0.62% 1499 10.92% 12307 89.69% 148.01-149 121 0.88% 6464 47.1% 7378 53.77%
197.01 - 198 86 0.63% 1585 11.55% 12222 89.08% 147.01- 148 104 0.76% 6568 47.87% 7257 52.89%
196.01 - 197 91 0.66% 1676 12.21% 12136 88.45% 146.01- 147 114 0.83% 6682 48.70% 7153 52.13%
195.01 - 196 92 0.67% 1768 12.89% 12045 87.79% 145.01- 146 141 1.03% 6823 49.73% 7039 51.30%
194.01- 195 106 0.77% 1874 13.66% 11953 87.11% 144.01-145 120 0.87% 6943 50.60% 6898 50.27%
193.01 - 194 102 0.74% 1976 14.40% 11847 86.34% 143.01- 144 119 0.87% 7062 51.47% 6778 49.40%
192.01-193 92 0.67% 2068 15.07% 11745 85.60% 142.01-143 114 0.83% 7176 52.30% 6659 48.53%
191.01- 192 88 0.64% 2156 15.71% 11653 84.93% 141.01-142 116 0.85% 7292 53.14% 6545 47.70%
190.01 - 191 M 0.81% 2267 16.52% 11565 84.29% 140.01 - 141 122 0.89% 7414 54.03% 6429 46.86%
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139.01 - 140 127 0.93% 7541 54.96% 6307 45.97% 89.01-90 54 0.39% 12306 89.69% 1469 10.71%
138.01 -139 112 0.82% 7653 55.78% 6180 45.04% 88.01 -89 50 0.36% 12356 90.05% 1415 10.31%

137.01-138 114 0.83% 7767 56.61% 6068 44.22%  87.01-88 48 0.35% 12404 90.40% 1365 9.95%
136.01 - 137 116 0.85% 7883 57.45% 5954 43.39%  86.01-87 50 0.36% 12454 90.77% 1317 9.60%
135.01- 136 125 0.91% 8008 58.36% 5838 42.55%  85.01-86 48 0.35% 12502 91.12% 1267 9.23%
134.01-135 126 0.92% 8134 59.28% 5713 41.64%  84.01-85 41 0.30% 12543 91.41% 1219 8.88%
133.01-134 108 0.79% 8242 60.07% 5587 40.72%  83.01-84 45 0.33% 12588 91.74% 1178 8.59%
132.01-133 107 0.78% 8349 60.85% 5479 39.93%  82.01-83 46 0.34% 12634 92.08% 1133 8.26%
131.01-132 127 0.93% 8476 61.77% 5372 39.15%  81.01-82 38 0.28% 12672 92.35% 1087 7.92%
130.01- 131 147 1.07% 8623 62.85% 5245 38.23% | 80.01-81 44 0.32% 12716 92.68% 1049 7.65%
129.01-130 94 0.69% 8717 63.53% 5098 37.15% = 79.01-80 28 0.20% 12744 92.88% 1005 7.32%
128.01-129 103 0.75% 8820 64.28% 5004 36.47%  78.01-79 26 0.19% 12770 93.07% 977 7.12%
127.01-128 110 0.80% 8930 65.08% 4901 35.72%  77.01-78 36 0.26% 12806 93.33% 951 6.93%
126.01- 127 106 0.77% 9036 65.86% 4791 34.92%  76.01-77 31 0.23% 12837 93.56% 915 6.67%
125.01-126 109 0.79% 9145 66.65% 4685 34.14%  75.01-76 23 0.17% 12860 93.72% 884 6.44%
124.01-125 127 0.93% 9272 67.58% 4576 33.35%  74.01-75 26 0.19% 12886 93.91% 861 6.28%
123.01-124 120 0.87% 9392 68.45% 4449 3242%  73.01-74 38 0.28% 12924 94.19% 835 6.09%
122.01-123 114 0.83% 9506 69.28% 4329 31.55%  72.01-73 26 0.19% 12950 94.38% 797 5.81%
121.01-122 112 0.82% 9618 70.10% 4215 30.72% = 71.01-72 25 0.18% 12975 94.56% 771 5.62%
120.01 - 121 99 0.72% 9717 70.82% 4103 29.90%  70.01-71 22 0.16% 12997 94.72% 746 5.44%
119.01 - 120 120 0.87% 9837 71.69% 4004 29.18%  69.01-70 34 0.25% 13031 94.97% 724 5.28%
118.01 - 119 107 0.78% 9944 72.47% 3884 28.31%  68.01-69 30 0.22% 13061 95.19% 690 5.03%
117.01 - 118 128 0.93% 10072 73.41% 3777 27.53%  67.01-68 18 0.13% 13079 95.32% 660 4.81%
116.01 - 117 91 0.66% 10163 74.07% 3649 26.59%  66.01-67 34 0.25% 13113 95.57% 642 4.68%
115.01 - 116 104 0.76% 10267 74.83% 3558 2593%  65.01-66 25 0.18% 13138 95.75% 608 4.43%
114.01 - 115 104 0.76% 10371 75.58% 3454 2517%  64.01-65 21 0.15% 13159 95.90% 583 4.25%
113.01 - 114 118 0.86% 10489 76.44% 3350 24.42%  63.01-64 19 0.14% 13178 96.04% 562 4.10%
112.01 - 113 109 0.79% 10598 77.24% 3232 23.56%  62.01-63 18 0.13% 13196 96.17% 543 3.96%
111.01- 112 96 0.70% 10694 77.94% 3123 22.76%  61.01-62 21 0.15% 13217 96.33% 525 3.83%
110.01 - 111 M 0.81% 10805 78.75% 3027 22.06%  60.01-61 21 0.15% 13238 96.48% 504 3.67%
109.01 - 110 100 0.73% 10905 79.48% 2916 21.25%  59.01-60 25 0.18% 13263 96.66% 483 3.52%
108.01 - 109 92 0.67% 10997 80.15% 2816 20.52%  58.01-59 24 0.17% 13287 96.84% 458 3.34%
107.01- 108 80 0.58% 11077 80.73% 2724 19.85%  57.01-58 19 0.14% 13306 96.98% 434 3.16%
106.01 - 107 83 0.60% 11160 81.34% 2644 19.27%  56.01-57 25 0.18% 13331 97.16% 415 3.02%
105.01 - 106 87 0.63% 11247 81.97% 2561 18.66%  55.01-56 26 0.19% 13357 97.35% 390 2.84%
104.01 - 105 71 0.52% 11318 82.49% 2474 18.03%  54.01-55 18 0.13% 13375 97.48% 364 2.65%
103.01 - 104 76 0.55% 11394 83.04% 2403 17.51%  53.01-54 18 0.13% 13393 97.61% 346 2.52%
102.01 - 103 72 0.52% 11466 83.57% 2327 16.96%  52.01-53 17 0.12% 13410 97.73% 328 2.39%
101.01 - 102 87 0.63% 11553 84.20% 2255 16.43%  51.01-52 20 0.15% 13430 97.88% 311 2.27%
100.01 - 101 80 0.58% 11633 84.78% 2168 15.80%  50.01-51 19 0.14% 13449 98.02% 291 2.12%

99.01 - 100 70 0.51% 11703 85.29% 2088 15.22%  49.01-50 23 0.17% 13472 98.19% 272 1.98%

98.01-99 85 0.62% 11788 85.91% 2018 14.71%  48.01-49 16 0.12% 13488 98.30% 249 1.81%

97.01-98 61 0.44% 11849 86.36% 1933 14.09%  47.01-48 12 0.09% 13500 98.39% 233 1.70%

96.01 - 97 56 0.41% 11905 86.76% 1872 13.64%  46.01-47 16 0.12% 13516 98.51% 221 1.61%

95.01-96 62 0.45% 11967 87.22% 1816 13.24%  45.01-46 27 0.20% 13543 98.70% 205 1.49%

94.01-95 59 0.43% 12026 87.65% 1754 12.78%  44.01-45 19 0.14% 13562 98.84% 178 1.30%

93.01-94 70 0.51% 12096 88.16% 1695 12.35%  43.01-44 12 0.09% 13574 98.93% 159 1.16%

92.01-93 53 0.39% 12149 88.54% 1625 11.84%  42.01-43 12 0.09% 13586 99.02% 147 1.07%

91.01-92 52 0.38% 12201 88.92% 1572 11.46%  41.01-42 12 0.09% 13598 99.10% 135 0.98%

90.01 - 91 51 0.37% 12252 89.29% 1520 11.08%  40.01-41 10 0.07% 13608 99.18% 123 0.90%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
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0.08%
0.07%
0.04%
0.04%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
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13619 99.26%
13629 99.33%
13634 99.37%
13639 99.40%
13650 99.48%
13659 99.55%
13669 99.62%
13674 99.66%
13679 99.69%
13685 99.74%
13691 99.78%
13693 99.80%
13696 99.82%
13699 99.84%
13700 99.85%
13701 99.85%
13701 99.85%
13702 99.86%
13703 99.87%
13705 99.88%
13707 99.90%
13709 99.91%
13710 99.92%
13710 99.92%
13712 99.93%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13713 99.94%
13721 100.00%
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113 0.82%
102 0.74%
92 0.67%
87 0.63%
82 0.60%
71 0.52%
62 0.45%
52 0.38%
47 0.34%
42 0.31%
36 0.26%
30 0.22%
28 0.20%
25 0.18%
22 0.16%
21 0.15%
20 0.15%
20 0.15%
19 0.14%
18 0.13%
16 0.12%
14 0.10%
12 0.09%
1" 0.08%
1" 0.08%
9 0.07%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
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